P: +61 3 9645 1522 | E: mail@mcmillaneng.com.au | W: www.mcmillaneng.com.au
10T Mono Jack
•	 Designed for initialing in the prestressing
industry or rock/cable bolting in the mining
industry.
•	 Very light weight, able to be used overhead.
•	 Can	be	fitted	with	flat	or	solid	noses.
•	 Suits 5, 7, 9.6, 12.7 & 15.2 strand.

M: Male
F: Female
Ordering Information
IHS - MJ - - DA - -
Model
0025-06: 25T Capacity, 148mm Stroke
0025-08: 25T Capacity, 196mm Stroke
0025-12: 25T Capacity, 300mm Stroke
0025-18: 25T Capacity, 488mm Stroke
0025-24: 25T Capacity, 607mm Stroke
0027-06: 27T Capacity, 146mm Stroke
0030-08: 30T Capacity, 200mm Stroke
Nose
L05S: Solid nose to suit Ø5mm wire
L07S: Solid nose to suit Ø7mm wire
L09S: Solid nose to suit Ø9.6mm wire
L13F: Flat nose to suit Ø12.7mm strand
L13S: Solid nose to suit Ø12.7mm strand
L13PR: Pre-stressing nose to suit Ø12.7mm strand
L13PO: Post tensioning nose to suit Ø12.7mm strand
L13H: Hydraulic nose to suit Ø12.7mm strand
L15F: Flat nose to suit Ø15.2mm strand
L15S: Solid nose to suit Ø15.2mm strand
L15PR: Pre-stressing nose to suit Ø15.2 & Ø15.7mm strand
L15PO: Post tensioning nose to suit Ø15.2 & Ø15.7mm strand
L15H: Hydraulic nose to suit Ø15.2mm & Ø15.7mm strand
Extension Coupler
M: Male
F: Female
Retraction Coupler
M: Male
F: Female
P: +61 3 9645 1522 | E: mail@mcmillaneng.com.au | W: www.mcmillaneng.com.au
3 of 5
MEG DS 005 D
I
H